INnate™ Intramedullary Threaded Nail
Metacarpal Fracture Fixation
Phalanx Fracture Fixation
Distal Interphalangeal (DIP) Joint Fusion
Product Portfolio
A dual diameter nail with a non-compressive construct to achieve canal-fill and stable fixation of metacarpal
fractures without complications such as shortening, offering minimal soft tissue damage and immediate range
of motion. The robust length and diameter offering allows for precise anatomic reduction of all fracture types
and locations.*
To learn more about our innovative line of products, please visit acumed.net
All ExsoMed products are purpose-built and designed to address specific surgical needs via a
simple, percutaneous, and minimally invasive approach, resulting in stable fixation and early,
active mobilization. Every product is delivered in single-use disposable packaging, requiring
no sterilization procedure, dramatically reducing time and expense.
InFrame™ Intramedullary Micro Nail
A 2.0mm diameter micro nail with a non-compressive design to achieve various implantation constructs for
phalangeal fractures, providing superior rotational and bending stability and intramedullary fixation. The
innovative delivery mechanism via the dual diameter guidewire eliminates the need for a dedicated reamer,
simplifying a more precise implant placement.
*3.6mm x 25mm & 3.6mm x 30mm may be used for the proximal phalanx
An angled screw with a compressive construct to achieve functional flexion and stable fixation of the DIP joint
during bone fusion, offering improved finger dexterity and grip strength. The unique 18-degree angle is
designed to facilitate anatomic positioning of the fusion posture, providing surgeons with an automatic, angled
fusion with a standard insertion technique.
ArcPhix™
HNW00-22-A | Effective: 2023/06 | ©2023 Acumed® LLC
**3.6mm INnate is recommended for the 4th metacarpal
METACARPAL PHALANX DIP FUSION
INnate™ Implant**
EXINN923625 INnate Implant, 3.6 x 25mm   3.6 / 3.2 25
EXINN923630 INnate Implant, 3.6 x 30mm   3.6 / 3.2 30
EXINN923635 INnate Implant, 3.6 x 35mm  3.6 / 3.2 35
EXINN923640 INnate Implant, 3.6 x 40mm  3.6 / 3.2 40
EXINN923645 INnate Implant, 3.6 x 45mm  3.6 / 3.2 45
EXINN923650 INnate Implant, 3.6 x 50mm  3.6 / 3.2 50
EXINN923655 INnate Implant, 3.6 x 55mm  3.6 / 3.2 55
EXINN924535 INnate Implant, 4.5 x 35mm  4.5 / 4.0 35
EXINN924540 INnate Implant, 4.5 x 40mm  4.5 / 4.0 40
EXINN924545 INnate Implant, 4.5 x 45mm  4.5 / 4.0 45
EXINN924550 INnate Implant, 4.5 x 50mm  4.5 / 4.0 50
EXINN924555 INnate Implant, 4.5 x 55mm  4.5 / 4.0 55
EXINN924565 INnate Implant, 4.5 x 65mm  4.5 / 4.0 65
EXINN924575 INnate Implant, 4.5 x 75mm  4.5 / 4.0 75
EXINN913600 3.6mm INnate Instrument Kit**  
1 - 0.045" x 6" (1.1mm x 152mm) Single Trocar Guidewire
1 - 0.045" x 6" (1.1mm x 152mm) Double Trocar Guidewire
1 - Depth Gauge
1 - Cannulated Drill for the 3.6mm Implant
1 - Hexalobe Driver, T10
EXINN914500 4.5mm INnate Instrument Kit 
1 - 0.045" x 6" (1.1mm x 152mm) Single Trocar Guidewire
1 - 0.045" x 6" (1.1mm x 152mm) Double Trocar Guidewire
1 - Depth Gauge
1 - Cannulated Drill for the 4.5mm Implant
1 - Hexalobe Driver, T10
InFrame™ Implant
EXINF922012 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 12mm  2.0 12
EXINF922014 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 14mm  2.0 14
EXINF922016 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 16mm  2.0 16
EXINF922018 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 18mm  2.0 18
EXINF922020 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 20mm  2.0 20
EXINF922022 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 22mm  2.0 22
EXINF922024 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 24mm  2.0 24
EXINF922026 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 26mm  2.0 26
EXINF922028 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 28mm  2.0 28
EXINF922030 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 30mm  2.0 30
EXINF922032 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 32mm  2.0 32
EXINF922034 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 34mm  2.0 34
EXINF922036 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 36mm  2.0 36
EXINF922038 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 38mm  2.0 38
EXINF922040 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 40mm  2.0 40
EXINF922042 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 42mm  2.0 42
EXINF922044 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 44mm  2.0 44
EXINF922046 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 46mm  2.0 46
EXINF922048 InFrame Implant, 2.0 x 48mm  2.0 48
EXINF912000 2.0mm InFrame Instrument Kit 
2 - 0.063“ / 0.031“ x 10” (1.6mm / 0.8mm x 254mm) Single Trocar,
Dual Diameter Guidewire
1 - Depth Gauge
1 - Cannulated 1.6mm Hex Driver
ArcPhix™ Implant
EXARC903028 ArcPhix Implant  3 28
1 - 0.035" x 6" (0.9mm x 152mm) Single Trocar Guidewire
1 - 0.035" x 6" (0.9mm x 152mm) Double Trocar Guidewire
1 - Cannulated Drill
1 - Hexlobe Driver, T8
InFrame™ Disposable Instrument Kit
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
IDEAL USE DIAMETER
(mm)
LENGTHS
(mm)
INnate™ Disposable Instrument Kits
© Copyright 2022 ExsoMed Corporation, a wholly owned subsidiary of Acumed LLC. Acumed® is a registered trademark of Acumed LLC. All rights reserved.